
Own a Pony for a day! 
Two fun filled riding sessions! 

Learn about horse management! 

DAY CAMPS  

WEEK 1: 19 Sept—24 Sept 

LEVEL DAY ACTIVITIES 

Intermediate / Experienced Mon 19 Sept Combined Training Competition 

Beginner / Intermediate Tue 20 Sept Bareback Pony Swaps & Obstacle Course  

Beginner / Intermediate Wed 21 Sept Pony Basketball & Ride Out 

Beginner / Intermediate Thu 22 Sept Cross Country 101 & Sporting Games 

Intermediate/Experienced Fri  23 Sept Gymkhana 

All levels (Adults welcome) Sat 24 Sept Ride Out 

Ages 6 and up 

Mon - Fri: 8:30 to 4:30 

Sat: 8:30 to 12:30 

$198 

$135 

0478 646 354 riversideequestcentre@gmail.com 

 Riverside Equestrian Centre 



Own a Pony for a day! 
Two fun filled riding sessions! 

Learn about horse management! 

DAY CAMPS  

WEEK 2: 26 Sept - 1 Oct 

LEVEL DAY ACTIVITIES 

Intermediate / Experienced Mon 26 Sept  Bareback Dressage & Red Rover 

Beginner / Intermediate Tue 27 Sept Capture the Flag & Monte Carlo 

Beginner / Intermediate Wed 28 Sept Poles & Ride Out 

Beginner / Intermediate Thu 29 Sept Amazing Race 

Intermediate/Experienced Fri 30 Sept Capture the Flag & Equitation 

Beginner/Intermediate Sat  1 Oct Sporting Games 

Ages 6 and up 

Mon - Fri: 8:30 to 4:30 

Sat: 8:30 to 12:30 

$198 

$135 

0478 646 354 riversideequestcentre@gmail.com 

 Riverside Equestrian Centre 


